Rang

1
2
3
4
5

6

7
8

o

25011
25012

25013
25014
25021

25022

25023

25024
25031
25032
25033

25034

25041

25042
25043

25044

Swiss

Equipe
Patek Philippe

Team WTO
SIG

RELAX

REGION GENEVE

Championnat arrété !

Atriaux Parisiana XXL 14

Viry 5

Phénix Aire-Le
Lignon

Vietnamese BG

Viry 3

domicile
Team WTO

SIG

Atriaux Parisiana
XXL

Patek Philippe
Phénix Aire-Le
Lignon

Viry 3

Viry 5

Vietnamese BG
Viry 3

Team WTO
SIG

Phénix Aire-Le
Lignon

Atriaux Parisiana
XXL

Vietnamese BG
Patek Philippe

Viry 5

Pts
Class vt
24 8
17 5
17 5
3
8 2
6 1
1 0
0 0
visiteur
Viry 3

Phénix Aire-Le
Lignon

Viethnamese BG
Viry 5
Team WTO

SIG

Atriaux Parisiana
XXL

Patek Philippe
Patek Philippe
Viry 5
Vietnamese BG

Atriaux Parisiana
XXL

Team WTO

Viry 3

SIG

Phénix Aire-Le
Lignon

D- D+
0 O
0 2
0o 1
1 2
0 4
3 3
1 3
0 9
Sets
3-0

3-2

Sets Points
24/4 666/508
19/9 641/506
18/6 549/488
18/15 735/691
11/16 537/618
11/18 644/640
2/12 202/336
4/27 592/779
Sets-points

25/10-25/6-25/19

16/25-20/25-25/21-
25/19-19/17

25/23-25/19-22/25-
24/26-1517

28/26-25/27-23/25-
25/19-13/15

17/25-25/22-22/25-
21/25

14/25-25/23-12/25-
12/25

17/25-22/25-15/25
19/25-13/25-16/25
25/8-25/20-25/19

25/16-25/17-25/15

26/24-25/13-22/25-
22/25-15/17

25/16-25/11-25/20

25/21-28/26-21/25-
25/22

Catégorie Hommes - Groupe E 2019-2020

Matchs  Confirmés

8 6

8 7

7 6

8 8

7 7

7 6

4 3

9 7
Total-points  Vic/Def
75 35 1/0 0/0
105 107 0/1 0/0
111 100 0/1 0/0
114 112 0/0 1/0
85 97 0/0 01
63 98 0/0 0/1
54 75 0/0 0/1
48 75 0/0 0/1
75 47 1/0 0/0
75 48 1/0 0/0
110 104 0/0 1/0
75 47 1/0 0/0
99 94 1/0 0/0

Score
3 0
2 1
2 1
1 2
0 3
0 3
0 3
0 3
3 0
3 0
1 2
3 0
3 0



25051
25052

25053

25054
25061

25062

25063

25064

25071

25072
25073

25074

25111

25112

25113
25114
25121
25122
25123

25124
25131
25132
25133

25134

25141

25142
25143

25144
25151
25152

25153
25154
25161

25162

25163
25164
25171

25172

Team WTO
Viry 3

Phénix Aire-Le
Lignon

SIG

Patek Philippe

Atriaux Parisiana
XXL

Viethamese BG
Viry 5

Viry 3

Viethamese BG
Team WTO
Atriaux Parisiana

XXL
Viry 3

Phénix Aire-Le
Lignon

Viethamese BG
Viry 5
Team WTO

SIG

Atriaux Parisiana
XXL

Patek Philippe
Viry 5

Patek Philippe
Vietnamese BG

Atriaux Parisiana
XXL

Team WTO

Viry 3

SIG

Phénix Aire-Le
Lignon
Viethamese BG
Atriaux Parisiana
XXL

Patek Philippe

Viry 5
Phénix Aire-Le
Lignon

Team WTO

SIG
Viry 3
Patek Philippe

Phénix Aire-Le
Lignon

Viethnamese BG
Atriaux Parisiana
XXL

Patek Philippe

Viry 5
Team WTO

SIG

Phénix Aire-Le
Lignon

Viry 3

Phénix Aire-Le
Lignon

Viry 5

SIG

Patek Philippe
Team WTO

SIG

Atriaux Parisiana
XXL

Patek Philippe
Phénix Aire-Le
Lignon

Viry 3

Viry 5

Vietnamese BG
Team WTO
Viry 3

SIG

Phénix Aire-Le
Lignon

Atriaux Parisiana
XXL

Vietnamese BG
Patek Philippe

Viry 5
Team WTO
Viry 3

Phénix Aire-Le
Lignon
SIG

Vietnamese BG

Patek Philippe
Atriaux Parisiana
XXL

Viry 5

Atriaux Parisiana
XXL

Viry 3

25/0-25/0-25/0
23/25-12/25-20/25

20/25-25/16-9/25-22/25

25/20-25/12-25/21
15/25-22/25-21/25

25/23-25/27-25/19-
25/22

23/25-14/25-17/25

25/23-20/25-16/25-
23/25

16/25-27/25-23/25-
19/25

23/25-23/25-22/25

18/25-25/12-20/25-7/25

25/8-25/20-25/19

25/27-25/16-18/25-
25/15-5/15

17/25-22/25-21/25

24/26-33/31-25/21-
2514

25/15-21/25-18/25-
12/25

75
55

76

75
58

100

54

84

85

68

70

75
98

60

107

76

75

91

53
75

91

75

98

100

75

87

47
98

75

92

90

1/0
0/0

0/0

1/0
0/0

1/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

1/0
0/0

0/0

1/0 0/0 3

0/0 0/1°0

0/0
0/1

0/1

0/0
0/1

0/0

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/0
1/0

0/1

0

3



25173 Viry 5 Vietnamese BG
25174 SIG Team WTO



